
North Carolina  Charter School Advisory Board

Appt. F Name L Name Address City NC Zip personal email

Lt. Governor Steven Walker 310 Blount St Raleigh NC 27601 lawyerstevenwalker@gmail.com

Governor Tammi Sutton 320 Pleasant Hill Rd Gaston NC 27832 tsutton@kippgcp.org

Governor Hilda Parlèr 123 S. White St Wake Forest NC 27587 hilda.wakeforestca@gmail.com

Governor Joseph Maimone 2527 Highway 221A Mooresboro NC 28114 jmaimone@tjca.org

Senate Sherry Reeves 33 Neuse Winds Dr Oriental NC 28571-9129 heelz86@att.net

Senate Phyllis Gibbs 4311 Burning Tree Dr Greensboro NC 27406 pgibbs@triad.rr.com

Senate Alan Hawkes 1607 Heraldry Lane Greensboro NC 27455 alanhawkes@bellsouth.net

House Alex Quigley 1955 W. Cornwallis Rd Durham NC 27705 alexsquigley@gmail.com

House Eric Sanchez 906 Health Center Rd Henderson NC 27536 esanchez@hendersoncollegiate.org

House Tony Helton 372 New Jerusalem Church Rd Forest City NC 28043 thelton66@bellsouth.net

SB Member Cheryl Turner 416 Rook Rd Charlotte NC 28216 cheryldenise14@gmail.com

SB Member Becky Taylor 1719 Sassafras Ct Greenville NC 27828 Becky.Taylor@dpi.nc.gov

Superintedent Mike McLaughlin 405 Tayloe Ct Raleigh NC 27615 mike.mclaughlin@dpi.nc.gov

Appt. F Name L Name TERM EXPIRES

Lt. Governor Steven Walker June 30, 2017

Governor Tammi Sutton June 30, 2019

Governor Hilda Parlèr June 30, 2017

Governor Joseph Maimone June 30, 2017

Senate Phyllis Gibbs June 30, 2017

Senate Sherry Reeves June 30, 2017

Senate Alan Hawkes June 30, 2017

House Alex Quigley June 30, 2017

House Eric Sanchez June 30, 2017

House Tony Helton June 30, 2019

SB Member Cheryl Turner June 30, 2019

SB Member Becky Taylor June 30, 2019
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